24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2022
Branch : History (Campus)
Course Part : Master of Arts-[History (Campus)]-II
Course Part Term : Semester-IV
Event : March 2024
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max
Total
Min
MA19308 Archaeology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221301 Historiography: Theory , Methods and Practice 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221302 History of Colonial India 1757 to 1857 A.D. 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221303 Archival Visit and Preservation and conservation of Documents 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221304 Documentary / PPT on Presentation and Report Writing 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221305 Study Tour / Library Work 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MAH221306 History of Modern Maharashtra 1818 to 2000 A.D. 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221309 History of Solapur (Ancient to 1990 A.D.) 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221401 Indian National Movement 1857 to 1947 A.D. 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221402 India After Independence 1947 to 2000 A.D. 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221403 Marginality and Dalit Emancipation Movement of India 1818 to 2000 A.D. 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221404 Dissertation 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221405 Study Tour at any Historical Places 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MAH221406 Study Tour / Library Work 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MAH221407 History of Travel and Tourism in India 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - History (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024

M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - History (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 342415 PRN: 202201095045068 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
1 Name: BANSODE ARJUN DEVIDAS
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA19308 TH 32 42 8 14 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MAH221301 TH 32 66 8 14 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X
MAH221302 TH 32 39 8 17 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MAH221303 PR 32 63 8 17 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X
MAH221304 PR 32 65 8 14 100 -- 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MAH221305 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X
MAH221306 TH 32 47 8 17 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
MAH221401 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MAH221402 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MAH221403 TH 32 48 8 14 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,C
MAH221404 PR 32 68 8 13 100 -- 81 O 10 40 P E,C
MAH221405 PR 32 60 8 15 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MAH221406 TW 10 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,C
MAH221407 TH 32 59 8 16 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-II  (Seat No: 038235  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 202.00   |  SGPA: 8.08   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 342416  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 222.00   |  SGPA: 8.88   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1769/2500 (One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Nine)    |  Percentage: 70.76 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 860.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.60   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.60   |  Final Grade: A+
24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 6
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - History (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 342418 PRN: 202201095045071 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
3 Name: DESHMUKH NAWANATH SHATRUGHN
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA19308 TH 32 39 8 14 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X
MAH221301 TH 32 54 8 15 100 -- 69 A 8 32 P E,X
MAH221302 TH 32 39 8 15 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MAH221303 PR 32 65 8 17 100 -- 82 O 10 40 P E,X
MAH221304 PR 32 67 8 15 100 -- 82 O 10 40 P E,X
MAH221305 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X
MAH221306 TH 32 34 8 16 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: Pass
MAH221401 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MAH221402 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MAH221403 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MAH221404 PR 32 69 8 14 100 -- 83 O 10 40 P E,C
MAH221405 PR 32 64 8 16 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,C
MAH221406 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,C
MAH221407 TH 32 60 8 16 100 -- 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 198.00   |  SGPA: 7.92   |  Status: Pass

MAH221406 TW 10 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,C
MAH221407 TH 32 64 8 16 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 218.00   |  SGPA: 8.72   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 038239  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 038239  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 342419  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 222.00   |  SGPA: 8.88   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1725/2500 (One Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five)    |  Percentage: 69.00 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 848.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.48   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.48   |  Final Grade: A
24-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 8
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - History (Campus) - M.A.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 342420 PRN: 202201095045578 ELIG: P Statement No: College Code: SUSSS
5 Name: MANE SONALI SURESH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA19308 TH 32 40 8 16 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MAH221301 TH 32 49 8 13 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X
MAH221302 TH 32 38 8 13 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X
MAH221303 PR 32 45 8 13 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MAH221304 PR 32 61 8 13 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MAH221305 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MAH221306 TH 32 34 8 14 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 177.00   |  SGPA: 7.08   |  Status: Pass
MAH221401 TH 32 32 8 13 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C